

उपरोक्त विषय ज्ञात है कि इस माफ़ी पुस्त में
मर्यादा के द्वारा उचित रूप 100 रुपये रकम है
यह माफ़ी पुस्त में नहीं। उमा र खलफ़ उमरिया
अमीर कार्य विभाग 845 अर उमरिया रहिया 845
निर्गत विभा ज्ञात है।


कर्मपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, मधुबनी
C.M.
6/6/20

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION

_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2341

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name of work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement—
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

1st on A/c Bill

Name of work:- Construction of road
from Kapleshwar Asthan near
Bargad tree to Baghnagari
School tal under MMGSy (SC)

Name of Agency:- Sri Ajay Ahmad
A7- Bhinroha, Tale
Darbhanga.

Aggt No- 86 SBD/2020-21

Date of start - 17/07/2020

Date of Completion - 16/07/2021 (As per Agt)

Work done

1) Clearing of brushwood land -

$2 \times 5 \times 30.0 \times \frac{1.5+2.0}{2}$	$= 525.0 \text{ m}^2$
$2 \times 5 \times 30.0 \times \frac{1.50+2.0}{2}$	$= 525.0 \text{ m}^2$
$2 \times 5 \times 30.0 \times \frac{2.0+1.50}{2}$	$= 525.0 \text{ m}^2$
$2 \times 5 \times 30.0 \times \frac{2.0+1.50}{2}$	$= 525.0 \text{ m}^2$
$2 \times 5 \times 30.0 \times \frac{2.0+1.50}{2}$	$= 525.0 \text{ m}^2$
$2 \times 5 \times 30.0 \times \frac{2.0+1.50}{2}$	$= 525.0 \text{ m}^2$

Continuation

903180.00 m²

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16.) PIV RCC M20 grade					
(21.) in Sub structure					
do — elg.					
Qty = 129.08 m ³ videl- (39)					
@ Rs. 6325.86/m ³ Rs. 816542.00					
(17.) PIV RCC Pipe					
(22.) NPS for culvert					
do — elg.					
Qty = 30.00 m videl-					
@ Rs. 3807.98/m Rs. 114239.00					
(18.) PIV painting on					
(23.) Parapet wall with					
two coats					
do — elg.					
Qty = 82.56 m ² videl- (37)					
@ Rs. 97.18/m ² Rs. 8023.00					
Total = Rs. 10393745.00					
Add @ 12% GST (+) Rs. 1247249.00					
Add @ 1% LC (+) Rs. 103937.00					
Total = Rs. 11744931.00					
Add S. fees (A)					
(1) Constt of embankment					
Qty = 4474.56 m ³					
@ Rs. 23.78/m ³ Rs. 10641.00					

Continuation

Total = Rs. 10641.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(2) Cavity of columns					
Dty = 1495.92 m ³					
@ Rs. 462.68/10m ³					Rs. 69213.00
(3) P.V. laying 108 M-3					
520.50 m ³					
Dty = 1495.92 m ³					
@ Rs. 637.37/10m ³					Rs. 33175.00
(4) P.V. laying M.S. (tyres)					
Dty = 5924.60 m ³					
@ Rs. 12.69/10m ³					Rs. 7518.00
(5) P.V. RCC M.15 grade					
Dty = 9.19 m ³					
@ Rs. 465.44/10m ³					Rs. 428.00
(6) P.V. RCC M.20 grade					
Dty = 129.08 m ³					
@ Rs. 535.51/10m ³					Rs. 6912.00
					/
					Total = Rs. 127887.00
Add Marked (A)					(+) Rs. 11744931.00
					Total = Rs. 11872818.00
less @ 6.67% below					(-) Rs. 791917.00
					Total = Rs. 11080901.00
less Previous Payment					(-) Rs. 9987231.00
					/
					Total = Rs. 1093670.00

Continuation

Handwritten signature
28/3/24
AL

Handwritten signature
28/3/24
JE